General information about company

Scrip code 540923

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE760Y01011

Name of the company Ashoka Metcast Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3581 lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calculated
ory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIS | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
an (I shares | shares | p o | VYT 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 4710000 4710000 |43.98 4710000 4710000 |[43.98
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 544 6000000 6000000 | 56.02 6000000 6000000 | 56.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 551 10710000 10710000 | 100 10710000 10710000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of - . otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X11) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUmber o
Underlying . . e (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a 7
Outstanding . o, held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of [NO- @) | gl (@) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 43.98 2148000 | 45.61 4710000
Group
(B) Public 56.02 6000000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2148000 |20.06 10710000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei ts Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD W OD | Acavhof | x cgy |1l | Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3650000 3650000 |34.08 3650000 3650000 |34.08
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 1060000 1060000 |9.9 1060000 1060000 |9.9
(specify)
(S;\’;’( IT)"tal 7 4710000 4710000 |43.98 4710000 4710000 |43.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 4710000 4710000 |43.98 4710000 4710000 |43.98
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 46 3156000 3156000 |29.47 3156000 3156000 |29.47
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 1950000 1950000 |[18.21 1950000 1950000 |18.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 56 894000 894000 |8.35 894000 894000 |8.35
(specify)
(S];‘;’(f)‘”al 544 6000000 6000000 | 56.02 6000000 6000000 | 56.02
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 544 6000000 6000000 |56.02 6000000 6000000 |[56.02
(B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 551 10710000 10710000 | 100 10710000 10710000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 551 10710000 10710000 | 100 10710000 10710000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares . Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) ncumbered | Number of
Shares encumpere
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa |dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. |total
. Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.08 2148000 | 58.85 3650000
(d) 9.9 0 0 1060000
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ A 43.98 2148000 | 45.61 4710000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 43.98 2148000 |45.61 4710000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.47 3156000
(a(ii)) 18.21 1950000
(e) 8.35 894000
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 56.02 6000000
Total Public
Shareholding
56.02 6000000
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2148000 | 20.06 10710000
Total 100 2148000 | 20.06 10710000
(A+B+C) :




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHALIN A SHAH HUF

SHALIN ASHOK SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATHS7114N

AEQPS9910M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1795000

1855000

3650000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1795000

1855000

3650000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.76

17.32

34.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1795000

1855000

3650000

Class eg:y

Total

1795000

1855000

3650000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.76

17.32

34.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.76

17.32

34.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1074000

1074000

2148000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

59.83

57.9

58.85

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1795000

1855000

3650000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAYAL
SHALIN SHAH

LEENA
ASHOK SHAH

ASHOK
CHINUBHAI
SHAH

LESHA AGRO FOODS

PRIVATE LIMITED

ASHNISHA
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAAPNI171D

AFGPS2826H

AFGPS2827G

AACCL1961A

AAJCA1606Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

559700

500000

100

100

1060000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

—_

00

559700

500000

100

100

1060000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

523

4.67

9.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

559700

500000

100

100

1060000

Class eg:y

Total

100

559700

500000

100

100

1060000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

523

4.67

9.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

S

4.67

9.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

559700

500000

100

100

1060000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDRAKANT NATUBHAI
CHAUHAN

CHINTAN
NIMISHBHAI SHAH

DHIREN
SHASHIKANT BHATT

NIMISH
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

ATWPC1048B

BEWPS0223L

AENPB4207M

ADCPS7802F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

324000

156000

300000

1080000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300000

324000

156000

300000

1080000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5]

8

3.03

2.8

10.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

324000

156000

300000

1080000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

324000

156000

300000

1080000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.8

3.03

1.46

2.8

10.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.03

2.8

10.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

324000

156000

300000

1080000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

7

Bodies

t
Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Market
Maker

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NOPEA CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHIVAANSH ESTATES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I)

AADCNS5382)

AANCS2485B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

1

1

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

324000

138000

162000

30000

432000

90000

18000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

324000

138000

162000

30000

432000

90000

18000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 324000

138000

162000

30000

432000

90000

18000

Class eg:y

Total 324000

138000

162000

30000

432000

90000

18000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.03

1.29

1.51

4.03

0.84

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

324000

138000

162000

30000

432000

90000

18000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not |




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 894000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 894000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 894000

Class eg:y

Total 894000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.35
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 894000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO it

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect
Whether by virtue of:
Passport Nationality Passport Nationality -
No. in case (Applicable No. in case (Applicable nghts on | Exercis
PAN ofa Nationality | in case of | Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of Voting d%st_nbutable Exercise of
foreign Any other foreign Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of signific
national is selected) national is selected) any other control influenc
distribution
IN
K
[ United iHALIN
of [ AEQPS9910M | 561213826 | States of SHAH AATHS7114N | 561213826 | India 16.76 [16.76 |16.76 Yes Yes
A America (HUF)
IN United SHALIN United
)K | AEQPS9910M | 561213826 | States of ASHOK | AEQPS9910M | 561213826 | States of 17.32 (17.32 |17.32 Yes Yes
[ America SHAH America
Total: | 34.08 |34.08 |34.08




