General information about company	
Scrip code	540923
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE760Y01011
Name of the company	Ashoka Metcast Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	rv.	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	Partly No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held Receipts $= (1V)^+$ (VI) As $= (1V)^+$ (VIII) As	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4710000			4710000	43.98	4710000		4710000	43.98
(B)	Public	544	6000000			6000000	56.02	6000000		6000000	56.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	551	10710000			10710000	100	10710000		10710000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Underlying Outstanding Convertible Convert	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.98	2148000	45.61			4710000
(B)	Public				56.02					6000000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2148000	20.06			10710000

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	3650000			3650000	34.08	3650000		3650000	34.08
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1060000			1060000	9.9	1060000		1060000	9.9
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4710000			4710000	43.98	4710000		4710000	43.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4710000			4710000	43.98	4710000		4710000	43.98
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l .			I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	460	3156000			3156000	29.47	3156000		3156000	29.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	1950000			1950000	18.21	1950000		1950000	18.21
(e)	Any Other (specify)	56	894000			894000	8.35	894000		894000	8.35
Sub-Total (B)(3)		544	6000000			6000000	56.02	6000000		6000000	56.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		544	6000000			6000000	56.02	6000000		6000000	56.02
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2)		551	10710000			10710000	100	10710000		10710000	100
Total (A+B+C)		551	10710000			10710000	100	10710000		10710000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of united share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian									
(a)				34.08	2148000	58.85			3650000	
(d)				9.9	0	0			1060000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.98	2148000	45.61			4710000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				43.98	2148000	45.61			4710000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler			•	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				29.47					3156000	
(a(ii))				18.21					1950000	
(e)				8.35					894000	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.02					6000000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				56.02					6000000	
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2148000	20.06			10710000	
Total (A+B+C)				100	2148000	20.06			10710000	

	Individual	s/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHALIN A SHAH HUF	SHALIN ASHOK SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AATHS7114N	AEQPS9910M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1795000	1855000	3650000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1795000	1855000	3650000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.76	17.32	34.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()	
Class eg:X	1795000	1855000	3650000
Class eg:y			
Total	1795000	1855000	3650000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.76	17.32	34.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.76	17.32	34.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		T
No. (a)	1074000	1074000	2148000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	59.83	57.9	58.85
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T	T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1795000	1855000	3650000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAYAL SHALIN SHAH	LEENA ASHOK SHAH	ASHOK CHINUBHAI SHAH	LESHA AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	ASHNISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAAPN9171D	AFGPS2826H	AFGPS2827G	AACCL1961A	AAJCA1606Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	559700	500000	100	100	1060000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	559700	500000	100	100	1060000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	5.23	4.67	0	0	9.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	100	559700	500000	100	100	1060000
Class eg:y						
Total	100	559700	500000	100	100	1060000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	5.23	4.67	0	0	9.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	5.23	4.67	0	0	9.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XII	(I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	559700	500000	100	100	1060000

Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareho	lders holding nomina	l share capital in exce	ss of Rs. 2 lal	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHANDRAKANT NATUBHAI CHAUHAN	CHINTAN NIMISHBHAI SHAH	DHIREN SHASHIKANT BHATT	NIMISH SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ATWPC1048B	BEWPS0223L	AENPB4207M	ADCPS7802F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	324000	156000	300000	1080000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	324000	156000	300000	1080000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	3.03	1.46	2.8	10.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	300000	324000	156000	300000	1080000
Class eg:y					
Total	300000	324000	156000	300000	1080000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.8	3.03	1.46	2.8	10.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	3.03	1.46	2.8	10.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	324000	156000	300000	1080000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Market Maker	Non- Resid India (NR)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Cate
Name of the Shareholders (I)		NOPEA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIVAANSH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)		AADCN5382J	AANCS2485B				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	1	3	44	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	324000	138000	162000	30000	432000	90000	1800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	324000	138000	162000	30000	432000	90000	1800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	1.29	1.51	0.28	4.03	0.84	0.17
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)		•			
Class eg: X	324000	138000	162000	30000	432000	90000	1800
Class eg:y							
Total	324000	138000	162000	30000	432000	90000	1800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.03	1.29	1.51	0.28	4.03	0.84	0.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	1.29	1.51	0.28	4.03	0.84	0.17
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	(II)					_
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	324000	138000	162000	30000	432000	90000	1800
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						

providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.									
Category									
Category / More than 1 percentage									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	56								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	894000								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	894000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	894000								
Class eg:y									
Total	894000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.35								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	894000								
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

## significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO ir the reporting company, whether direct or indirect'				
		D .		NT 41 114			ъ .		Nationalite	Whether by virtue of:				
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of	Exercis of signific influence
IN OK I of A	AEQPS9910M	561213826	United States of America		SHALIN A SHAH (HUF)	AATHS7114N	561213826	India		16.76	16.76	16.76	Yes	Yes
IN )K I	AEQPS9910M	561213826	United States of America		SHALIN ASHOK SHAH	AEQPS9910M	561213826	United States of America		17.32	17.32	17.32	Yes	Yes
	Total:									34.08	34.08	34.08		•